AMWINS~ NORTHEAST NEW BUSINESS DEADLINES

CONNECT

SUBMIT GROUP ENROLLMENT TO
AMWINS CONNECT BY THESE DATES

NOVEMBER

CARRIER

FOR GROUPS EFFECTIVE: STATES OCTOBER DECEMBER

Aetna

Allstate Benefits

Ameritas

Anthem

Anthem

Anthem

CoPower One
Delta Dental
EmblemHealth
Equitable

Guardian

HealthPass

Humana

Lincoln National

MetLife

Mutual of Omaha

Oxford

Oxford Benefit Management

Principal

Rev. Date 07/25/24

1st

15th

1st

1st

15th

1st

15th

1st

1st

15th

1st

st

1st

1st

1st

15th

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

15th

1st

1st

15th

NY September 23
NY October 08
CT,NY October 11
CT,NY October 03
CT,NY October 17
CT September 27
CT October 11
NH September 17
NY September 27
NY October 11
NY October 07
CT October 08
NY September 26
CT,NY September 06
CT,NY September 26
CT,NY October 10
NY September 18
CT,NY October 02
CT,NY October 11
CT,NY October 03
CT,NY no deadline
CT,NY September 27
CT,NY October 11
CT,NY October 08
CT,NY October 11
CT,NY October 28

October 23

November 06

November 13

November 05

November 19

October 30

November 13

October 17

October 30

November 13

November O7

November 06

October 29

October 08

October 29

November 12

October 17

November O1

November 13

November 05

no deadline

October 29

November 13

November 06

November 13

November 25

November 21

December 06

December 11

December 04

December 18

November 26

December 11

November 15

November 25

December 11

December 18

December 06

November 25

November 07

November 25

December 11

November 18

December 03

December 11

December 03

no deadline

November 25

December 11

December 06

December 11

December 26
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NORTH EAST NEW BUSINESS DEADLINES

CARRIER SUBMIT GROUP ENROLLMENT TO
AMWINS CONNECT BY THESE DATES
FOR GROUPS EFFECTIVE: STATES OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

Shelterpoint

Dental and Vision 1st CT,NY September 27 October 30 November 25

CT PFML 1st CT September 26 October 29 November 25

MA PFML 1st MA September 26 October 29 November 25

NJTDB 1st NJ September 26 October 29 November 25

NY DBL 1st NY October 28 November 25 December 26
The Hartford 1st CT,NY October 11 November 13 December 11
The Standard 1st CT,NY October 1 November 12 December 11
UnitedHealthcare

Medical Ist CT,NY September 27 October 30 November 25

Medical 15th CT,NY October 11 November 13 December 11

Specialty 1st CT,NY September 18 October 16 November 18

Specialty 15th CT,NY October 02 November O1 December 03
Unum st CT,NY September 13 October 16 November 12

Allinformation published herein is gathered from sources which are thought to be reliable, but the reader should not assume that the information
is official or final. Reliance on this information received from Amwins Connect shall be at your sole risk, and Amwins Connect assumes no
responsibility for any errors, omissions, or damages arising. Users of this information are encouraged to confirm with other sources, and to seek
qualified advice if embarking on any actions that could carry personal or organizational liabilities.

CONTACT US:
866.570.5474 - www.amwinsconnect.com
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